Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Amendment  FOUR (4) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
' McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: PIERCE GOODWIN ALEXANDER Contract PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, ARCHITECTURAL:
& LINVILLE (PGAL) COLLIN COUNTY COURTHOUSE ADDTION
DAVID ANDREWS - . " PHASEII
105 DECKER COURT Contract No.  11089-08
SUITE 600
IRVING, TX 75062 Effective Date 3-May-10
Awarded by Court Order No.: 2008-099-02-12
Contract Amendment Court Order No. 1: 2008-573-08-12
Contract Amendment Court Order No. 2: 2009-091-02-02
Contract Amendment Court Order No. 3: 2009-1034-12-14
Contract Amendment Court Order No. 4: 2oig - 2R 7-05S-10

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Add 40 hours at $185 per hour to complete the Central Plant Upgrade Project for a total of $7,400.

The original (contract SUM) Was. . .. ... ....outitiintt e, $ 3,600,000.00
Net change to Amendment(s) (show $ plus, minus or unchanged)

PREVIOUS Amendment No. 1 $ 25,200.00

PREVIOUS Amendment No. 2 $ 48,550.00

PREVIOUS Amendment No. 3 $ 167,500.00

CURRENT Amendment No. 4 $7,400

TOTAL AMENDMENT TO DATE $ 248,650.00

The new (contract sum) including this Amendment willbe .. ................ $ 3,848,650.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY

PIERCE GOODWIN ALEXANDER & AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY

LINVILLE (PGAL). COMMISSIONERS' COURT

105 DECKER COURT Collin County Administration Building

SUITE 600 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

IRVING, TX 75062 McKinney, Texas 75071

Pt bos J 2ler b’

Frank Ybarbo v

TITLE: Purchasing Agent

DATE: DATE: [, /, // /O

2
Wi

[V DY





